LJsaPHO

LATUS Il szafka umywalkowa 41,6x50x25cm, sosna rustikalna

Kod:

Rozmiary
Szerokosc:
Wysokos¢:
Gtebokos¢:

Wiasciwosci
Kolor:

Dekor:
Materiat:
Gwarancja:

Kartatechniczna

55589

415 mm
500 mm
250 mm

Brazowy
Sosnarustykalna
MDF/laminat

2 lata

850

416
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UBC s.r.0., Mélnicka 87, 250 65 Libeznice

e-mail:info@ubc-group.cz web: www.ubc-group.cz



